HANECO  |    haneco.com.au
ACCESSORIES
Scan here
for more
information:
For further information or support for PARX G2, please contact
marketing@haneco.com.au or your local Haneco representative.
Powerfull all-round
PARXG2
Outdoor Floodlights
Type3 Lens / Symmetric Lens
PARX75W-LENS-T3 PARX150W-LENS-T3 PARX200W-LENS-T3 PARX300W-LENS-T3
Shield
PARX75W-SHIELD
PARX150W-SHIELD
PARX200W-SHIELD
PARX300W-SHIELD
Description
Product Code
75W T3 Lens PARX75W-LENS-T3
75W Spill Light Shield PARX75W-SHIELD
PARX75W-AS-4K - Lens / Symmetric Lens / Shield
Description
75W Symmetric Lens PARX75W-LENS-SM
Description
Product Code
150W T3 Lens PARX150W-LENS-T3
150W Spill Light Shield PARX150W-SHIELD
PARX150W-AS-4K - Lens / Symmetric Lens / Shield
Description
150W Symmetric Lens PARX150W-LENS-SM
Description
Product Code
200W T3 Lens PARX200W-LENS-T3
200W Spill Light Shield PARX200W-SHIELD
PARX200W-AS-4K - Lens / Symmetric Lens / Shield
Description
200W Symmetric Lens PARX200W-LENS-SM
Description
Product Code
300W T3 Lens PARX300W-LENS-T3
300W Spill Light Shield PARX300W-SHIELD
PARX300W-AS-4K - Lens / Symmetric Lens / Shield
Description
300W Symmetric Lens PARX300W-LENS-SM
PARX75W-LENS-SM PARX150W-LENS-SM PARX200W-LENS-SM PARX300W-LENS-SM
HANECO  |  haneco.com.au
For further information or support for PARX G2, please contact
marketing@haneco.com.au or your local Haneco representative.
PARX-SPIGOT PARX-ADJ-SPIGOT PARX-HUB PARX-HUB-RND
Adaptor & Bracket
PARX-ADJ-SQBKT PARX-UBKT
Description
Product Code
60mm Spigot Adaptor PARX-SPIGOT
76mm OD Adjustable Spigot PARX-ADJ-SPIGOT
PARX150/200/300W-AS-4K - Adaptor & Bracket
Description
60mm OD Square Pole Adaptor
for Post top mounting PARX-HUB-RND
Adjustable Bracket to suit PARX HUB PARX-ADJ-SQBKT
Description
Product Code
60mm Spigot Adaptor PARX-SPIGOT
76mm OD Adjustable Spigot PARX-ADJ-SPIGOT
PARX75W-AS-4K - Adaptor
Description
60mm OD Square Pole Adaptor
for Post top mounting PARX-HUB-RND
Adjustable Bracket to suit PARX HUB PARX-ADJ-SQBKT
4-Way 76mm OD Pole Adaptor PARX-HUB
Pole U Bracket PARX-UBKT
Powerfull all-round
PARXG2
Outdoor Floodlights
Sensor & Remote (Suitable for all models)
Description
SKYLUX-G5/EV-MS HAYBAY-REMOTE
Last Modified:
30/06/2025
4-Way 76mm OD Pole Adaptor PARX-HUB